TRI COUNTY

MORTHEAST

2024 Tri County Northeast Cross Country

Date Event Location Start Time
Thursday, August 29, 2024 Logan View Invite Logan View Campus 5:00 P.M.
Thursday, September 5, 2024 [ Wisner-Pilger Invite Beemer Golf Course 5:00 P.M.
Thursday, September 12,2024 [ L-C-C Invite Laurel Golf Course 4:00 P.M.
Monday, September 16, 2024 | Wayne Invite Wayne Country Club | 3:00 P.M.
Thursday, September 19, 2024 [ Pender Invite Twin Creeks Golf Course | 4:30 P.M.
Thursday, September 26, 2024 | Crofton Invite Crofton Golf Course 4:30 P.M.
Thursday, October 3, 2024 Stanton Invite Elkhorn Acres GC 4:00 P.M.
Friday, October 11, 2024 Conference Meet (Wausa) Rolling Hills CC 4:00 P.M.
Thursday, October 17, 2024 Districts TBD TBA
Friday, October 25, 2024 NSAA Championships Kearney TBA

Meet times are tentative and subject to change.




